C A L F  F E E D I N G  P R O D U C T  L I N E
WESTWAARD
�e future of your farm starts with a healthy calf ...
2
20 GALLON CAPACITY
• Pump Agitation and Dispense System
• Automated Pasteurization Cycles with Large PLC Screen
• Re-Heat & Pre-Cool Options Standard

7”7½”
32½
41¼
A
B
D
E
C
Part # WP20G
40 Gallon Part # WP40G
60 Gallon Part # WP60G
90 Gallon Part # WP90G
Basic Dimensions:
3
120/150/200/250 GALLON
120 Gallon Part # WP120G
150 Gallon Part # WP150G
200 Gallon Part # WP200G
250 Gallon Part # WP250G
• Pump Agitation and Dispense System
• Automated Pasteurization Cycles
• Re-Heat & Pre-Cool Options Standard
• Automatic C.I.P. System

Basic Dimensions:
5 www.daritech.com
While great effort is put into preparing milk the right way to feed calves, it is important that the sanitation of milk
bottles is maintained to a high standard as well. Westwaard's bottle washer unit incorporates a nipple washing
basin in varying sizes from 30 to 120 bottle capacity so you can clean and sanitize your calf bottles
and nipples in one cycle with one piece of equipment!
With our years of equipment and automation experience, our goal is to
give you the tools to raise the healthiest calves possible,
while allowing you to do it in the most efficient
and most economical method available.
Model # Bottle Capacity
WBW30 30 Bottles
WBW40 40 Bottles
WBW60 60 Bottles
WBW90 90 Bottles
WBW120 120 Bottles
Easy loading grid features cone spray nozzles
for clean spray and excellent bottle coverage.
BOTTLE WASH UNITS
CALF MILK BOTTLE & NIPPLE WASHER
Model # Bottle Capacity
WBW150 150 Bottles
WBW200 200 Bottles
Integrated Bottle/Nipple Washer
Stand Alone Bottle Washer
CALF MILK BOTTLE & NIPPLE WASHER WITH LID
Westwaard's optional lidded bottle washer unit also
incorporates a nipple washing basin in varying sizes from
30 to 90 bottle capacity so you can clean and sanitize your
calf bottles inside as well as outside in one wash with one
piece of equipment!
Model # Bottle Capacity
WBW30L 30 Bottles
WBW40L 40 Bottles
WBW60L 60 Bottles
WBW90L 90 Bottles
Integrated Bottle/Nipple Washer with Lid
Spinning washer wands clean and sanitize
the outside during the bottle wash cycle.
Washer jet rails and water flow clean and
sanitize nipples during the bottle wash cycle.
6
INTEGRATED PASTEURIZER/WASH UNITS
Model # Pasteurizer Capacity Bottle Capacity
WP40G30BW 40 Gallons 30 Bottles
WP40G40BW 40 Gallons 40 Bottles
WP40G60BW 40 Gallons 60 Bottles
WP60G40BW 60 Gallons 40 Bottles
WP60G60BW 60 Gallons 60 Bottles
WP60G90BW 60 Gallons 90 Bottles
WP90G60BW 90 Gallons 60 Bottles
WP90G90BW 90 Gallons 90 Bottles
WP90G120BW 90 Gallons 120 Bottles
WP120G90BW 120 Gallons 90 Bottles
WP120G120BW 120 Gallons 120 Bottles
WP120G150BW 120 Gallons 150 Bottles
WP150G120BW 150 Gallons 120 Bottles
WP150G150BW 150 Gallons 150 Bottles
WP150G200BW 150 Gallons 200 Bottles
WP200G150BW 200 Gallons 150 Bottles
WP200G200BW 200 Gallons 200 Bottles
WP250G150BW 250 Gallons 150 Bottles
WP250G200BW 250 Gallons 200 Bottles
INTEGRATED PASTEURIZER/BOTTLE WASHER
Models and Capacity:
Please contact us for dimensions and custom configuration options
Save time and money with an integrated calf milk pasteurizer and